

Feshner Rd. To Chertown highway

MM459-1NDB

~~SECRET JULY 1960~~

~~TOP SECRET~~

~~UNCLASSIFIED~~

~~E.E. R. MID. WORKS DIVISION ABELL~~

~~A.E. AUGMENTAL~~

~~SECRET~~

~~UNCLASSIFIED~~

MM459-1NDB

44-26

Parma Kent

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1) Const. of working					
Benchmark — do —					
Qty vide TMS P-1					
1.98 km @ Rs 4693.87/km — Rs					9294.00
(2) reference Pillars					
Qty vide TMS P-1					
1.98 km @ Rs 2519.91/km — Rs					4989.00
(3) Clearing & Grubbing					
road land — do —					
0.76 Hect vide TMS P-2					
@ Rs 72697.86/Ha — Rs					55250.00
(4) Const. of Embankment					
With Approved material					
Qty vide TMS P-7					
(a) For 1000 m lead —					
488.838 m ³					
@ Rs 250.04/m ³ — Rs					122229.00
(b) For 120 m lead —					
1140.622 m ³					
@ Rs 177.02/m ³ — Rs					201913.00
(5) Const. of Subgrade					
Earth shoulder — do —					
1317.913 m ³ vide TMS P-7					
@ Rs 252.51/m ³ — Rs					332791.00
Continuation					
@ Rs 252.51/m ³ — Rs					726466.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(6) Excavation for Road					
Wing (Box Cutting) -					
60.00 m ³ , vide TMR P-5					
@ Rs 103.85/m ³ - Rs.					6231 =
(7) Const of Granular Sub-					
base with well Graded					
material do -					
324.00 m ³ , vide TMR P-10					
@ Rs 2542.21/m ³ - Rs					839876 =
(8) Providing laying spreading					
& Compacting Stone					
Aggregate with Gr III					
70.3125 m ³ , vide TMR P-10					
@ Rs 4304.94/m ³ - Rs					302691 =
(9) E/W in Excavation					
for Foundation do -					
63.302 m ³ vide TMR, P-2					
89.375 m ³ vide TMR, P-7					
152.677 m ³					
@ Rs 383.28/m ³ - Rs.					58518 =
(10) Sand filling in foundation					
4.997 m ³ , vide TMR P-2					
10.300 m ³ , vide TMR P-8					
15.297 m ³					
@ Rs 570.55/m ³ - Rs					8728 =

Continuation

1942510200

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(11) Brick Flat Soling in Foundation - do -					
50.15 m ² , vide TMS, P-2					
@ Rs 303.00/m ² - Rs.					15195.00
(12) PCC MIS Grade for open foundation - do -					
11.36 m ³ , vide TMS, P-3					
@ Rs 6233.18/m ³ - Rs.					70809.00
(13) Brick masonry work in cement mortar - do -					
42.56 m ³ , vide TMS, P-3					
@ Rs 5858.11/m ³ - Rs.					24932.10
(14) Providing & Laying 1000 mm Dia RCC pipe N/S for Culvert & - do -					
15.00 m, vide TMS, P-3					
@ Rs 7276.74/m - Rs.					109151.00
(15) Plastering with Cement Mortar on Brick work in S/S - do -					
59.78 m ² , vide TMS, P-4					
@ Rs 192.07/m ² - Rs.					11482.00

Continuation

2398468.00

(16) Provide 1.5 mm Cement
Pinning ~~etc~~
21.92 m², vide TMB, P-4
@ Rs 78.20/m² - Rs. 1714 =

(17) Providing Reinforced
Current RCC Chorda m25
Concrete m 600 Cell - do -
 67.312 m^3 , m do TMB P 9
@ 287977.91/m³ - 28 538355 = 28

Continuation